
Admin Dec

Cat 3 LD, LOR
Variance, Adjustment

LE

PA 2020-13605

T2-2020-12953

T3-2021-14961

08/18/2021

Paid: 18-Aug-21 
Method: 

Credit  $3,817.00
Check $6,040.00

Fees:  LD3  $2,318.00
HV - Dep $3,684.00
ADJ $1,061.00
AD - Dep $2,527.00
NF $241.00
HS $26.00

Total:  $9,857.00

A.1

CarlosC
Rectangle

CarlosC
Text Box
Applicant is requesting an Administrative Decision by the Planning Director, a Category 3 Land Division, two Variances and an Adjustment Review to implement a Measure 49 Final Order that would allow the establishment of a single-family dwelling on each parcel.




